PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 4009

Page 1, line 9, replace "2006" with "2008"

Page 1, line 13, replace "<u>must</u>" with "<u>shall</u>", replace "<u>a</u>" with "<u>for sale gasoline containing at least</u>", and remove "<u>blend of</u>"

Page 1, line 14, remove the first "for sale"

Page 1, line 15, replace "must" with "shall"

Renumber accordingly